General information about company

Scrip code 541445

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE799N01012

Name of the company WAA SOLAR LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class ol securities
Category | of ) .| paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I1) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class I 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy |08 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 7 4633382 4633382 | 69.85 4633382 4633382 | 69.85
romoter
Group
(B) Public 311 2000000 2000000 | 30.15 2000000 2000000 | 30.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 318 6633382 6633382 | 100 6633382 6633382 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

_ Number of
No. Of Shareholdlng., Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa% assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (x11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa -
convertible securities ) % of o, of |dematerialized
Imn I Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . ~ 1 1 | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W ¢ capital) (XI)= No. (a) tota No. (a) tota
X) arrants (VID+(X) As a : Shares ‘ Shares
(Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 69.85 1350000 | 29.14 | 3521390 |76 4633382
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30.15 2000000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1350000 | 20.35 [3521390 | 53.09 |6633382




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Toul | Shuotang | Nopof Yot R bt
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- : : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | °© ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) B asa %
Sharcholders (I) (1) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIID)
shares 0 Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of X g oz Total Voting
) (VD | (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 254004 254004 |3.83 254004 254004 | 3.83
undivided Family
) Any Other 3 4379378 4379378 | 66.02 4379378 4379378 | 66.02
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 7 4633382 4633382 | 69.85 4633382 4633382 | 69.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4633382 4633382 | 69.85 4633382 4633382 | 69.85
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 279 356000 356000 |5.37 356000 356000 |5.37

1.Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 408800 408800 |6.16 408800 408800 |6.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 21 1235200 1235200 | 18.62 1235200 1235200 | 18.62
(specify)
(Sgu)b'TOtal (B) 311 2000000 2000000 | 30.15 2000000 2000000 | 30.15
Total Public
Shareholding
311 2000000 2000000 | 30.15 2000000 2000000 | 30.15
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 318 6633382 6633382 | 100 6633382 6633382 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total
318 6633382 6633382 | 100 6633382 6633382 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
' Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdlng ,asa % | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full (XII) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X111) .
Underlying . . : . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities X
Sr. Outstanding . . Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and (?s a percentage .of ! ! dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) /o of %o of form (XTV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |y total | total
(X) o.(a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 3.83 0 0 0 0 254004
(d) 66.02 1350000 | 30.83 | 3521390 [ 80.41 |4379378
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 69.85 1350000 [ 29.14 |3521390 |76 |4633382
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.85 1350000 | 29.14 | 3521390 | 76 4633382
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 5.37 356000
(a(ii)) 6.16 408800
(e) 18.62 1235200
Sub-Total (B) 30.15 2000000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

30.15 2000000
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1350000 | 20.35 6633382
Total 100 1350000 | 20.35 | 3521390 | 53.09 | 6633382

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MANJU ASHOK
KHURANA

AMIT ASHOK
KHURANA

ASHOK MADHAVDAS
KHURANA

KHURANA
NEELAKSHI AMIT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACGPKS8850J

ADDPK6791N

ADKPK9409J

ADXPT2648B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

8342

237190

8454

18

254004

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

8342

237190

8454

18

254004

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

3.58

0.13

3.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8342

237190

8454

18

254004

Class eg:y

Total

8342

237190

8454

18

254004

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

3.58

0.13

3.83




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.13 3.58 0.13 0 3.83
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity | 8342 237190 8454 18 254004

shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARMAAN AMIT TRUST THROUGH
ITS TRUSTEE ASHOK MADHAVDAS
KHURANA

MADHAV ASHOK TRUST THROUGH
ITS TRUSTEE ASHOK MADHAVDAS
KHURANA

MADHAV
POWER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADTA6060D

AAFTM0972)

AAGCMS5309P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

744912

113076

3521390

4379378

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

744912

113076

3521390

4379378

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.23

1.7

53.09

66.02




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

744912

113076

3521390

4379378

Class eg:y

Total

744912

113076

3521390

4379378

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.23

1.7

53.09

66.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

11.23

1.7

53.09

66.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1350000

1350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

38.34

30.83




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 3521390 3521390
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 100 80.41
Number of equity

shares held in 744912 113076 3521390 4379378
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GUINESS SECURITIES
LIMITED

MACRO
COMMODEAL PVT
LTD

MONOTYPE INDIA
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACGY843L

AAFCM4942H

AABCMS8156H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

230800

467600

220000

294400

21600

800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W)+ (VD

230800

467600

220000

294400

21600

800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.48

7.05

3.32

4.44

0.33

0.01




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

230800

467600

220000

294400

21600

800

Class eg:y

Total

230800

467600

220000

294400

21600

800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.48

7.05

3.32

4.44

0.33

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

3.48

7.05

3.32

4.44

0.33

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 230800
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

467600

220000

294400

21600

800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

316800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

316800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

316800




Class eg:y

Total

316800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

4.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

316800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in

case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



