General information about company							
Scrip code	541445						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE799N01012						
Name of the company	WAA SOLAR LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	ory Nos. Of No. of fully paid		Partly sha	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	sharahaldars	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4633382			4633382	69.85	4633382		4633382	69.85
(B)	Public	311	2000000			2000000	30.15	2000000		2000000	30.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	318	6633382			6633382	100	6633382		6633382	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category			Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.85	1350000	29.14	3521390	76	4633382
(B)	Public				30.15					2000000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1350000	20.35	3521390	53.09	6633382

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	254004			254004	3.83	254004		254004	3.83
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4379378			4379378	66.02	4379378		4379378	66.02
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4633382			4633382	69.85	4633382		4633382	69.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4633382			4633382	69.85	4633382		4633382	69.85
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders	279	356000			356000	5.37	356000		356000	5.37

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	408800			408800	6.16	408800	408800	6.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	21	1235200			1235200	18.62	1235200	1235200	18.62
Sub-Total (B) (3)		311	2000000			2000000	30.15	2000000	2000000	30.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		311	2000000			2000000	30.15	2000000	2000000	30.15
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		318	6633382			6633382	100	6633382	6633382	100
Total (A+B+C)		318	6633382			6633382	100	6633382	6633382	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in shares		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promotei	Group							
(1)	Indian												
(a)				3.83	0	0	0	0	254004				
(d)				66.02	1350000	30.83	3521390	80.41	4379378				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.85	1350000	29.14	3521390	76	4633382				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				69.85	1350000	29.14	3521390	76	4633382				
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	eholder								
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutio	ons											

(a(i))				5.37					356000
(a(ii))				6.16					408800
(e)				18.62					1235200
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.15					2000000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.15					2000000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1350000	20.35			6633382
Total (A+B+C)				100	1350000	20.35	3521390	53.09	6633382

		inaiviauais/H	lindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJU ASHOK KHURANA	AMIT ASHOK KHURANA	ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	KHURANA NEELAKSHI AMIT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACGPK8850J	ADDPK6791N	ADKPK9409J	ADXPT2648B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8342	237190	8454	18	254004
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8342	237190	8454	18	254004
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.58	0.13	0	3.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•		•
Class eg:X	8342	237190	8454	18	254004
Class eg:y					
Total	8342	237190	8454	18	254004
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	3.58	0.13	0	3.83

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	3.58	0.13	0	3.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	8342	237190	8454	18	254004

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARMAAN AMIT TRUST THROUGH ITS TRUSTEE ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	MADHAV ASHOK TRUST THROUGH ITS TRUSTEE ASHOK MADHAVDAS KHURANA	MADHAV POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADTA6060D	AAFTM0972J	AAGCM5309P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	744912	113076	3521390	4379378
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	744912	113076	3521390	4379378
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.23	1.7	53.09	66.02

Class eg: X	744912	113076	3521390	4379378
Class eg:y				
Total	744912	113076	3521390	4379378
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.23	1.7	53.09	66.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.23	1.7	53.09	66.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u>.</u>		•
No. (a)	0	0	1350000	1350000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	38.34	30.83

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	3521390	3521390
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	80.41
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	744912	113076	3521390	4379378
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Any Other (	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Nationals
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED	MACRO COMMODEAL PVT LTD	MONOTYPE INDIA LTD			
PAN (II)	AAACG9843L	AAFCM4942H	AABCM8156H			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	12	5	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	230800	467600	220000	294400	21600	800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	230800	467600	220000	294400	21600	800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48	7.05	3.32	4.44	0.33	0.01

Class eg: X	230800	467600	220000	294400	21600	800
Class eg:y						
Total	230800	467600	220000	294400	21600	800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.48	7.05	3.32	4.44	0.33	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.48	7.05	3.32	4.44	0.33	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		l		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	316800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	316800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	316800

Class eg:y	
Total	316800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	316800

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence